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Slaugham Parish Council Current Year

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2020

31st March 2019

715
61,744
28,690
91,149
91,149
321
20,171
20,492
70,658
70,658
70,658

Current Assets

Debtors
VAT Control Alc
Current Bank Alc

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Creditors

Accruals

Total Assets Less Current Liabilities

Represented By

General Reserves

31st March 2020

0
11,846
106,066
117,912
117,912
0
117,912
117,912
117,912

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as at 31st March 2020

and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.
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