Slaugham Parish Council Current Year

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2020

31st March 2019			31st Ma	rch 2020
	Current Assets			
715	Debtors	0		
61,744	VAT Control A/c	11,846		
28,690	Current Bank A/c	106,066		
91,149			117,912	
91,149	Total Assets			117,912
	Current Liabilities			
321	Creditors	0		
20,171	Accruals	0		
20,492			0	
70,658	Total Assets Less Current Liabilities	S		117,912
	Represented By			
70,658	General Reserves			117,912
70,658	· ·			117,912
and reflects its Incor	it represents fairly the financial position on the and Expenditure during the year.	f the authority as at	31st March 2020	
Signed : Chairman _		Date :		
Signed : Responsible Financial		Date :		